

JOHN HAY MANAGEMENT CORPORATION	Document Code	JHMC-GSD-Form 027	
DUDCHACE ODDED	Revision Number	0	
PURCHASE ORDER	Page Number	1	
INTERNAL FORM	Effectivity Date	23 November 2015	

AGENCY: JOHN HAY MANAGEMENT CORPORATION

JOHN HAY SPECIAL TOURISM ECONOMIC ZONE Loakan Road, Baguio City Tel / Fax # (074) 444-5823

SUPPLIER:	NISACUDU CONSUMER GOODS TRADING	P.O. NO.	2024-166
ADDRESS:	Lot 4 Block 14 Sampaguita NHA, Tadiangan, Tuba Benguet	DATE	14-Oct-24
TEL. #	0905-767-6638		
TIN #	924-594-649-00000		PR No. 2024-206
MODE OF PROCI	IREMENT: Small Value Procurement		

GENTLEMEN:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

PLACE OF DELIVERY: JHMC OFFICE DATE OF DELIVERY: _ November 20, 2024 **DELIVERY TERM:**

thirty (30) days upon

receipt of PO 30 days PAYMENT TERM:

PURPOSE: PROCUREMENT OF 2024 CORPORATE GIVEAWAYS

STOCK NO.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
		Procurement of 2024 Corporate Giveaways			
	PC	GOLF UMBRELLA	200	390.00 P	78,000.00
		SPECIFICATIONS: 52-in diameter x 39.5-in length from handle to ferrule, Automatic Open, Fiberglass Ribs and Shaft, Canopy is made with a Pongee Silk with Piping water repellent fabric, Straight type with Black EVA Handle with picture as indicated in the layout (75pcs-Amphitheatre layout, 75 pcs- Bell House layout)			
	PC	KEY CHAIN WITH NAME TAG	75	300.00	22,500.00
	PC	SPECIFICATIONS: wood, 2 inches in diameter, with engraving as indicated in the layout, and a round tagmade with synthetic leather, front part is debossed letters of JHMC, BACK part, name holder. With box WOOD LAMP	75	660.00	49,500.00
	PC	SPECIFICATIONS: Criss cross lamp with phone holder with builb with engraved with JHMC logo and a box for each item WOODEN BOWL	75	300.00	22,500.00
	PC	SPECIFICATIONS: wood, 15 cm diameter, 4.5 height, with engraved with JHMC logo and a box for each item WOODEN DIGITAL ALARM CLOCK	75	500.00	37,500.00

SPECIFICATIONS:

Synthetic wood, Sound activated (60dB), Temp and Date display, IED display, 2 way power supply (battery or USB cable), alarm groups setting, with JHMC logo and a box for each item

STOCK NO.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
	PC	ECO BAG		250	300.00	75,000.00
		SPECIFICATIONS: Size: 13 x 16 x 4 inches or large size, Canvas Textile Texture: Thick quality for Groceries, folder, laptop				
	PC	25 - Bell Amphi (side) 25- Bell House - Liberty Loop Bell Amphi (full front) Yellow trail view Historical Marker Liberty Loop Benches Abraham Lincoln Igorot Lady Stones at Yellow trail JACKET	25 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 -	20	1,450.00	29,000.00
		SPECIFICATIONS: bomber jacket, forest green with JHMC logo and 3-let initials	ter			
lote: GDS-105	OPCEO-	CRO				
		THREE HUNDRED FOURTEEN THOUSAND PE	sos			₱ 314,000.00
		e the full delivery within the period specified and a penalt of delay shall be imposed.	y of one	e-tenth (1/10) Very truly yo		
				vory truly ye	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
ONFOR	tomag	/ Dupo		В	ENJAMIN P. QU	IÑO, JR.

